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Abadi, Martin, Comp. Sci. Dept., Univ. of California at Santa Cruz, 1156 High St.. Santa
Cruz, CA 95064, USA [abadi@cs.ucsc.edu]

Abdallah, Areski Nait, Dept. of Comp. Sci., Univ. of W. Ontario, London, ON N6A 5B7,
Canada [areski@pauillac.inria.fr]

Abe, Yoshihiro,  Dept. of Math., Kanagawa Univ., Yokohama 221, Japan [yabe®n.
kanagawa-u.ac. jp]

Abeles, Francine F., Dept. of Math. & Comp. Sci., Kean Univ., 1000 Morris Ave., Union,
NJ 07083, USA [fabeles@kean.edu]

Aberdein, Andrew, Dept. of Humanities & Comm., Florida Tech, 150 W. University Blvd.,
Melbourne, FL 32901-6975, USA [aberdein@fit.edu]

Aboites, Vicente, Inst. Euro-Americano, Apdo. 83, Marfil, Gto., 36251 Mexico [aboit@
foton.cio.mx]

Ackerman, Nathanael, Rm. 2-089, 77 Massachusetts Ave., M.I.T., Cambridge, MA 02139-
4307, USA [nate@math.mit.edu]

Adams, Bryant, Dept. of Math., Cornell Univ., Malott Hall, Ithaca, NY 14853, USA
[badams@math.cornell.edu]

Addison, John W., Jr., Dept. of Math., U.C.B., Berkeley, CA 94720-3840, USA [addison@
math.berkeley.edu]

Adian, Sergey, Steklov Math. Inst., Gubkina 8, 117966 GSP-1 Moscow, Russia [adian®@
mi.ras.ru]

Aechlig, Klaus T., Math. Inst., Univ. Muenchen, Theresienstr. 39, 80333 Muenchen, Germany
[aehlig@mathematik.uni-muenchen.de]

Aeschbach, Fritz, Dorfstr. 130, 5012 Eppenberg (SO), Switzerland [faeschbach@kkg. ch]

Africk, Henry Louis, 6 Laurel Ct., West Hempstead, NY 11552-3228, USA [hafricke@
juno. com]

Afshari, Bahareh, Dept. of Pure Math., School of Math., Univ. of Leeds, Leeds LS2 9JT,
United Kingdom [bahareh@maths.leeds.ac.uk]

Agudelo, Juan Carlos Agudelo, Ctr. for Logic , Epistemology & Hist. of Sci., Univ. of
Campinas, C.P. 6133, Cidade Univ. Zeferino Vaz, 13083-970 Campinas, SP, Brazil
[juancarlos@cle.unicamp.br]

Aiken, Lars, Math. Sci. Dept., Carnegie Mellon Univ., 5000 Forbes Ave., Pittsburgh, PA
15213, USA [laiken@andrew.cmu.edu]

Akama, Seiki, 1-20-1, Higashi-Yurigaoka, Asao-ku, Kawasaki-shi 215, Japan

Akinci, Semiha, Anadolu Univ., Fac. of Comm. Sci., Yunus Emre Campus, Eskisehir,
Turkey [sakinci@anadolu.edu.tr]

Alama, Jesse, Dept. of Philos., Stanford Univ., Stanford, CA 94305, USA [alama@
stanford.edu]

Alechina, Natasha, Sch. of CS & IT, Univ. of Nottingham, Nottingham NGS8 1BB, England
[nza@cs.nott.ac.uk]
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